GOVERNMENT CLAIMS PROGRAM

400 R Street
Sacramento, California

Thursday, August 21, 2014
10:00 am

Item No.

Recommendation: Allow Claims -- Agency Pay

O©CoO~NOOULD WNPE

10
11
12

Emeryville Occupational Medical Center Inc
Gilbert Maria A

Medley Domonic

Genesis Architectural Engineering
Ramirez Jose N

Barstow Community Hospital
Light Melony L

Stokley Properties Inc

Modesto City of

Grabow Dawn

McNamara Law Firm

Hunt Gail J

13 Andrada & Associates Professional Corporation

14
15

Cornelius Nikki
National Fire Systems Inc

16 American Technologies Inc

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Farren Barbara

Commagap

Sharp Electronics Corp

Omega Pacific Electrical Supply Inc
Hom Distribution Co

Blomster James A

Mow N Edge Corporation

Goss RV Inc  Jesse Richardson
Ray A Morgan Company Inc
Gerber Emilie A

Dinelli Plumbing Incorporated

28 Whisper Glide Swing Company

29
30
31

Farahani Reza J
Quest Diagnostics
Herbst Ronald A

32 Altec Systems Inc  DBA Softfile

33

Recommendation:

34
35
36
37
38

Entisys Solutions Inc

Beeson Terhorst LLP

Sharp Electronics Corp
Hoang David

Industrial Waste Utillzation Inc
Cabirillo College

Partially Allow Claims -- Agency Pay

613293
614390
615365
615743
615818
615876
616417
616654
616854
616889
617066
617292
617425
617616
617683
617826
617920
618002
618004
618007
618138
618345
618655
618699
618704
618751
618777
618820
618938
619007
619167
619281
619381

611271
611777
614032
614093
616224
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ltem No.
39 Peerless Network of California
40 Evans Robert J
41 Inland Surgical Group Inc
42 Aramark Uniform Services
43 Kiefer Consulting Inc
44 Willson Ranch
45 Coast Plaza Hospital

Recommendation: Allow Claims -- Legislative Pay

46 Genentech Inc

47 Marin Miriam

48 Tice Michael B

49 MMEC LLC

50 Weikel Dennis L Trustee
51 Jones Julius

52 Marke Todd

Recommendation: Reject Claims

53 Matthews Sandra A

54 Sharp Electronics Corp
55 Suarez Ricardo

56 Madia Carmen W

57 Howard Training Center
58 Sing Jeff

59 Castro Teresa M

60 FarmersIns Co Subrogation
61 Hicks Michael

62 Peigare Jacqueline M
63 Botton Joanna

64 Barrett Tim

65 Madera Disposal Systems dba Bishop Waste Disposal

66 Pacific Bell Telephone Co

67 Vaysershteyn Nikolai

68 California Vision Technologies
69 Andreas Nicolas D

70 Whitted Sharon D

71 Nephrology Associates Medical Group
72 Wang Jennifer Zheng

73 Lewis Homer T

74 Walker Stephen David

75 Stevens Emrys

76 Lozano Robert

77 Tristano Claudio

78 Chaidez Roberto

79 Ward Zeny

80 MccCall Steven

81 Simpliciano Rudy minor

82 Ventura Jilmer

83 Hardney John F

616570
617329
617331
617618
618078
618158
619179

610040
613207
614083
614720
616116
616203
616725

606684
611775
613434
614262
615162
615494
615500
615753
616066
616229
616265
616285
616294
616551
616597
616836
616856
616914
616981
617020
617097
617134
617179
617261
617296
617311
617330
617415
617426
617434
617493
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Iltem No.

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Langston Walter Shane

Knoernschild Erickson L

Trejo Jr Benito

High Grove Chevron

Clark Robert

Allstate Ins  Subrogation

Nephrology Associates Medical Group Inc
Nephrology Associates Medical Group
Nephrology Associates Medical Group
Hernandez Samuel

Nephrology Associates Medical Group
Allen Alarm Systems Inc

Martin Aaron

Mouton Joann

Kincy Henry

Blanco Castillo Aaron

Insurance Company of the West  Cecil Jarvis, decedent
Galloway Jr Aubery

Thompson Dyrone

Turner Anthony Recardo

Corley Anthony Lee

Reedy Christopher L

eCapital LLC fka Capital Partner Funding LLC
Stalter Matthew R

Foster Zachary F

Taylor Michael D

Nguyen Tram N

Jaime Aqualina

Nephrology Associates Medical Group Inc
Tunstall Robert W

Walstad David P

Ficklin Tanisha L

Kao Chung C

Crawford James

Tinoco Emanuel

Huerta Maria

Garcia Blanca

Peoples Timothy

Felder Julie individual

Bland Toni Luis Alberto Morales v.
Taylor Jeffrey Lamont

Orange, County of  Luis Alberto Morales v.
Hutchins Sandra Luis Alberto Morales v.
Flores Antonio Individually

Roberts Trisha Ann

Binns Keyron Lamonte

Cadles of Grassey Meadows Il LLC
Kaufman Sheri

Skiver Donald L

Sharp Electronics Corporation

Taylor Jeffrey Lamont

Bassey Samuel E

Gosiewski Carl

Barnett Elizabeth Ann

Hernandez Sr Luis F

Del Refugio Cardenas Maria

617541
617569
617570
617603
617673
617696
617725
617733
617734
617747
617770
617774
617776
617780
617842
617877
617886
617927
617968
617990
618012
618017
618036
618057
618061
618070
618119
618153
618162
618165
618173
618182
618202
618213
618215
618225
618232
618299
618301
618306
618311
618317
618318
618319
618320
618324
618333
618336
618342
618357
618359
618362
618372
618384
618398
618399
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140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Cardenas Maria Refugio
Hernandez Hector L

Aids Healthcare Foundation
Hernandez Jr Luis Fernando Minor
Hernandez Linda Guadalupe Minor
Gleason Gabiriel

Ruiz Quintana Raziel

Hogan Mary

Ranade Brian

Moorthy Vaju

Paugh Ricky B

Fewell Weldon

J A Sutherland Inc

J A Sutherland Inc

Haley Donovan L

Riverside Transit Agency

Pump Engineering Company
Enriqguez Manuel

Jaimes Alejandro

Hamilton Nancy

Tunstall Robert

Burch Jr Richard

Tunstall Robert

Becera Hector

Lu s Dumpling House

Hill Charles Edward

Tunstall Robert W

Hays Jessica

Hays Leslie MB

Sharp Electronics Corporation
Espinosa Jaquelina A

Espinosa Jaquelina A

Espinosa Raziel

Espinosa Raziel

Espinosa Luis

Espinosa Luis

Allen William A

Parks Charles Austin

Roosevelt Solomon

Espinosa Marco

Espinosa Marco

Krajewska Brown Maria Russell Brown, decedent
Brown Patrick Minor

Davilla Jr Fernando

Romero Arrevillaga Dora Abigail Esthefany Romero, decedent
Reyes Jorge

Davila Ashanti

Canas Rene G

Davila Sr Fernando

Romero Lazo Manuel De Jesus Abigail Esthefany Romero,
Davila Sr Fernando Katie Abigail Davila Estrella, decedent
Ballew Kenneth J

Jones Lawrence L

Davila Sr Fernando

Soto Jordan Estate of

Carson James L

618400
618401
618404
618405
618406
618407
618408
618409
618415
618417
618419
618424
618426
618427
618435
618438
618449
618450
618451
618452
618453
618456
618457
618464
618467
618470
618471
618475
618476
618479
618480
618481
618482
618483
618484
618485
618487
618488
618494
618498
618499
618501
618503
618505
618506
618508
618509
618510
618511
618512
618513
618514
618515
618516
618518
618525
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196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232 Antelope Valley Schools Transportation Agency

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

Flores Rhai
Hurtado Larry

Harr Frances

Little William A
Slamen Mark Alex
King Jr Thomas E
Hernandez Patrick S
Schmidt Donna
Disarufino Miguel
Reina Belkin J
Barker William L
Tunstall Robert W
Arellano Raul
Lomalynda Obadiah
Conners Enoch C
Sessoms Tio D
Perez Pete
Pinkston Jeffrey
Villicana Irayda Jessica
Aguayo Adrienne
Alonzo Natzely
Gutierrez Jorge V
Valdovinos Blanca E
Isgrigg Il Richard L
Moses Steven
Ware Luke C
Hamilton Paul
Fialho Scott

Young Tim

Bloomer Richard
Hamilton George J
Clarke Anthony
Fadlia Linda
Devault Madelleine
Cruz LoriR
Blackford Kristine L

Stevens Rockie
Flores Della Garcia
Eiland Alphonso B
Winston Myoho

Yliz Louie M

George Laurenda
Pedroza Jose L
Jones Joe Ann R
Lemas Ronald G
Condon James

Griffin Matthew J
Hanna Timothy J
Smith Steven S
Daniels Zechariah
Taylor Jeffrey Lamont
Creed Laura

Galvan Francisco
Infinity X

Stewart Engineering Inc

618530
618533
618534
618538
618540
618541
618543
618550
618552
618553
618554
618555
618561
618569
618579
618581
618582
618583
618585
618586
618600
618607
618609
618614
618620
618624
618631
618632
618635
618636
618644
618645
618649
618650
618652
618653
618654
618658
618659
618660
618664
618669
618676
618684
618693
618695
618697
618705
618716
618721
618724
618726
618734
618736
618742
618754
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Iltem No.

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

Insituform Technologies Inc
Birrell Bella Christina
McBride Nathan W
Bolden Valerie D
Womack Shaylynn F
Rodriguez Rosalina
Diamond Anthony
Pittman Vernona N
Mejia Mayra

Byers Mary

Garcia Maria

Davis Pearline
Patterson Vester L
Patterson Vester L
Grualva Jr Louie
Wilson George
Porter Sumater Lovelle
Mayo Taunya
Moreno Robert J
Egeler David A
Horny Federico
Urbina Maria

Vo Khuong Q

Berndt Mark

Rose George G
Tunstall Robert W
Tunstall Robert W
Barboza Mark
Gomez Julian
James Lisa guardian
Mortensen Craig M
Johnson LaCedric
Jones Baron W
Jones Maxwell D
Jones Reese A
Jones Marilyn K
Mortensen Susan D
Thompson Rahn G
Reed Lee

Morales Jenne
Arizmendi Alexander
Hockley Jason D
Meyers Il Walter
Landers Carmella R
Hingco Gerry
Ocaranza Ramon
Herbert Marcus J

Hill Michael

Mahjoob NFN

Tran Vui V
Castaneda Claudia
Williams Joe D
Ocaranza Virginia minor deceased
Maldonado Michael M
Ennis Joseph L
USAA

618755
618761
618762
618768
618769
618772
618773
618781
618793
618794
618795
618796
618797
618798
618807
618808
618809
618826
618833
618836
618839
618840
618841
618842
618844
618846
618848
618850
618852
618854
618855
618858
618863
618864
618866
618867
618871
618875
618898
618902
618917
618921
618926
618927
618929
618930
618932
618935
618936
618940
618941
618942
618950
618952
618954
618955
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308 Vaccaro Christopher L minor
309 Baird James P

310 Moses Lawanda

311 Hill Thomas Ardell

312 Smith Rodney

313 Rouser William E

314 Byas Fiona M

315 Leroy Kenneth D

316 Garrett Regina

317 Jackson Steven L

318 Murray Joni

319 Contreras Michael

320 Williamson Freddie L

321 Buckley Aaron L

322 Hinkston Jerry

323 Wilson John

324 Singerman David

325 Juarez Brandon minor
326 Xiong Mee

327 Vang Xia V

328 The End Zone

329 Lewis Sr Keith Allen

330 Lewis Sr Keith Allen

331 Lewis Sr Keith Allen

332 Southern California Edison
333 McDonald Seth

334 Gaytan Elva Abelardo Gaytan, Decedent
335 Madrid John A

336 Hausey Shannon

337 Barnes Richard

338 Ricker Phillip

339 Lewis Sr Keith Allen

340 Taylor Terry

341 Cummer Randall

342 Dixon Bruce

343 Martinez Thomas

344 Maynard Douglas H

345 McCoy Jerome

346 Merced County of

347 Garner Drew

348 Kindice Jonathan

349 California Physicians Service dba Blue Shield of California
350 Rivas Francisco Espinoza
351 Varner Craig Travis

352 Vonner Slyvester

353 Badillo Torres Juan Dela Cruz
354 Raichart Racquel

355 Maya Morales Joel

356 Sanaty Nikki

357 Rezaey Cyrus

358 Roldan Riera Rodolfo Joaquin
359 Guidry Betty L

360 Seals Jeffrey

361 Moore Anne T

362 Nyberg Craig

363 Nyberg Kathryn

618956
618960
618962
618968
618969
618972
618976
618977
618979
618980
618983
618985
618988
618992
618993
618999
619002
619010
619014
619015
619016
619021
619026
619027
619028
619031
619032
619034
619035
619037
619040
619043
619045
619046
619050
619058
619065
619066
619072
619075
619082
619084
619085
619086
619087
619089
619090
619091
619092
619097
619098
619099
619106
619108
619109
619110
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364 Duarte Damas Shaiane
365 Williams Lance
366 Hauseur Mark W
367 Urgiles Noemi
368 Nicoll Hans N

369 Dawson Donald E
370 Dhillon Amnol

371 Aguirre Leonardo
372 Ricks Scott Keith
373 Duperron Kristina
374 Goods Gregory
375 Stitzinger Caron M
376 Nadeau Linda L
377 Puckett Durrell A
378 King Terri L

379 Fink Jammie

380 Rhodes Alvis V
381 Estrada Veronica
382 Moore Marcus P
383 Adler Debra

384 Tabbah Andre
385 Preyer Hormer Lee
386 Estrada Vickter R
387 Thomas Fariba

388 Friend Mickayla Minor; Sandy Friend, guardian

389 Thomas Philip

390 O Neal Michael

391 Luna Juanita

392 Hakopian Haik

393 Woodson Oralee
394 Moore Darrell Ken
395 Simmons Kevin A
396 Coronado Henry
397 Rodriquez Herminio
398 Herrera Cassandra D
399 Reyes Nelly D

400 White Ill Toney aka Jason Saunders
401 DaSilva Martha
402 Carson David V
403 Godoy Jose Luis
404 Colon Jonah

405 Sampson Alan D
406 Crisp Il Obie L

407 Crisp Il Obie L

408 Gomez Alberto

409 Penan Alan M

410 Farmers Insurance Exchange Subrogation

411 Mendoza Lizbet

412 Alvarado Kerina

413 Tan Zi Hong

414 South Randal

415 Post Brett E

416 Marte Nava Charo

417 Marte Minerva Montalbo
418 Rocha Lisa M

419 Applegate Brian C

619112
619116
619120
619124
619130
619134
619137
619141
619142
619145
619146
619147
619149
619151
619152
619153
619163
619172
619175
619176
619177
619178
619186
619187
619188
619190
619210
619215
619216
619217
619220
619221
619236
619239
619242
619253
619256
619257
619259
619260
619262
619263
619269
619271
619276
619280
619283
619284
619285
619287
619294
619295
619299
619300
619304
619329
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Iltem No.

420 Applegate Brian C
421 Applegate Brian C

422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432

Burnett Ester
Turner Jacob
Kowalski Matthew E
Espinoza Jose
Maxey James C
Marie Gerard M
Straw Teresa
Pinnock Marlene
California Capital Insurance Company
Howze Johnny L
Howze Johnny L

Late Claim Application Recommendation: Grant Late Claim
Application and Reject Claim

433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444

Gregory Eric S

Kelly Patrick

Giannini Charles K

Nunnenkamp Susan L

Mateos Domingo Pascual

Snow Patricia

McNeese Robert M

Harris Duane

Hatfield Kayla minor; William Town, guardian ad litem
Hatfield Rayeann minor; William Town, guardian ad litem
Eldredge Hill Maxine Minor

Johnson Gary Jean

Late Claim Applications Recommendation: Deny Late Claim
Applications

445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452

Delgadillo Alonso
Singh Vinesh K

Garcia Danny R
Garcia Danny R
Torlucci Arthur E
Gardner Gilbert

Hill Johnson Anjelica C
Taylor Jeffrey Lamont

453 Atcherley Wilber W

454

Gaddy Michael J

455 Wheat Sonny

456
457
458
459
460
461
462

Prado Alejandro
Mccolm Patricia

Carr Arthur

McKinley Terry S
Davies Thomas A
Melton Theodore Lee
Parker Terry

463 Alexander Alexios

464

Rushdan Saladin AKA Woods

465 Amaral Steven Patrick

466

King David L

619330
619331
619334
619336
619344
619345
619367
619369
619382
619383
619387
619396
619397

615249
615571
616965
617213
617532
617533
617631
617769
618237
618241
618556
618557

614993
615030
615312
615313
615507
616012
616100
616178
616206
616530
616585
616660
616708
616756
616795
616881
616892
617114
617123
617127
617210
617225
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467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508

Hollis Ellis

Hernandez Francisco Rene
Campbell Sr Anthony Tyrone
Campbell Sr Anthony Tyrone
Blanco Michael

Lowe Grant Elenda

Keeton Tommy R

Lemke Alois E

Gasparyan Armine

Arline Dana O

Campbell Sr Anthony Tyrone
Hilson Rasheed J

Keeton Tommy R

Brown Garlan

Maxey James C

Murray Darryl

Peregrina Gustavo

Humple Jeffrey A

Wise Clayton

Hunter Derrick R

Semick Toby

Taylor Jeffrey Lamont

Taylor Jeffrey Lamont

Jones Lavika

Tetra Tech Inc  Kathrin Byard v.

Maldonado Robert Gary
Adams William

Bonney Nneka
Saeteurn Ay Poo
Essential Care Inc
McCaleb Jr Eric Eugene
Alexander Alexios
Barnes Arabella

Barnes Jr Larry

Barnes Jr Larry

Urata David J

Stewart Lorenzo
Zimmerman Kenneth J
Martinez Ruben J

Ricks Scott K

Treche Justin R
Williams Lance

617301
617316
617345
617347
617371
617400
617431
617451
617467
617537
617539
617583
617602
617663
617709
617761
617768
617841
617865
617873
617874
617879
617881
618102
618106
618156
618176
618242
618276
618284
618347
618350
618390
618392
618402
618432
618496
618575
618698
618869
618870
618899
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